
Tracking details VESSEL DEPARTURE

22 G1 (20ST)

Booking reference
CHN2419367

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Wednesday,16-JUL-2025 

JDNU2047196

RECEIPT

PORT Shanghai, CN

YANGSHAN DEEP WATER PORT
PHASE1 TER

PORT Antwerp, BE

ANTWERP GATEWAY 1700

DELIVERY

08:13

Monday,30-JUN-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER SHANGHAI

Monday,07-JUL-2025 READY TO BE LOADED SHANGHAI

Wednesday,09-JUL-2025 LOADED ON BOARD SHANGHAI
COSCO SHIPPING
STAR
(0FAKNW1MA)

Thursday,10-JUL-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE SHANGHAI
COSCO SHIPPING
STAR
(0FAKNW1MA)

Wednesday,20-AUG-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL ANTWERP COSCO SHIPPING
STAR (0FAKOE1MA)

15:24

06:01

10:19

10:03

06:00

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any
time without further notice.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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