racking details vessel departure	•					
JDNU2047196 22 G1 (20ST) RECEIPT PORT Shanghai, CN YANGSHAN DEEP WATER PORT PHASE1 TER	Date			Moves	Location	Vessel (Voyage)
	₽	Monday,30-JUN-2025	15:24	EMPTY TO SHIPPER	SHANGHAI	
	₽	Monday,07-JUL-2025	O 06:01	READY TO BE LOADED	SHANGHAI	
PORT Antwerp, BE ANTWERP GATEWAY 1700 DELIVERY	ā	Wednesday,09-JUL-2025	© 10:19	LOADED ON BOARD	SHANGHAI	COSCO SHIPPING STAR (0FAKNW1MA)
boking reference HN2419367	۵	Thursday,10-JUL-2025	د 10:03	VESSEL DEPARTURE	SHANGHAI	COSCO SHIPPING STAR (OFAKNW1MA)
ustom reference /A xported on	ħ	Wednesday,20-AUG-2025	© _{06:00}	VESSEL ARRIVAL	ANTWERP	COSCO SHIPPING STAR (0FAKOE1MA)
/ednesday,16-JUL-2025 🕒 08:13	Ti	mes reflected are local Times.				

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any time without further notice.

0001-Container - Tracking-20250716 - 081325.pdf